 L
 L1
 H
1  F
1 2
3
Version : 1/4-3/8-1/2
 H

Ambient temperature: -20°C  +50°C
SHV-M
 How to order / Come ordinare
02 = 1/4 BSPP
03 = 3/8 BSPP
04 = 1/2 BSPP
05 = 3/4 BSPP
06 =  1"  BSPP
13L01B0130020 1/4
L Max. Flow
Q max (l/min)
Weight/Peso
(kg)
ØFThreads
 Filetti
Standard code
Codice standard
52 6.5
13-L-01-B01-3-0-**-0
13L01B0130030
13L01B0130040
3/8 6.560
1/2 8.570
0.30
0.66
0.35
60
20
40
1                              2
Oil viscosity - Viscosità olio 24 mm³/s (3,5 °E) - Temperature 50°C
Flow - Portata (l/min)
Pr
es
su
re
 -
Pr
es
sio
ne
 -
Dp
 (b
ar
)
604530150
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
Performance / Prestazioni
External surfaces: Superfici esterne: Zinc plated/Zincate
3
02 03
04
L1